
27/04/2019 - Murten Rangliste:  Overall

Rank Bib Name T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 Penality Ideal T.

1 405 Haesler Jacques 02:44 02:44 02:43 02:45 02:44 02:44 02:45 02:44 02:46 02:43 02:40 15 165
2 206 Baumgartner Guido 03:20 03:21 03:19 03:17 03:23 03:17 03:22 03:17 03:14 21 199
3 207 Bitterli Adrian 03:16 03:23 03:15 03:18 03:16 03:20 03:21 03:17 03:22 23 199
4 303 Langerweger Christoph 03:18 03:17 03:20 03:18 03:23 03:16 03:23 03:26 03:21 25 199
5 211 Burgueno Felipe 03:11 03:20 03:24 03:18 03:16 03:17 03:25 03:18 03:12 34 199
6 325 von Vivis Raphael 03:16 03:14 03:16 03:09 03:16 03:12 03:19 03:15 03:15 39 199
7 217 Hannesbo Morten 03:10 03:09 03:21 03:23 03:24 03:22 03:21 03:23 03:19 39 199
9 203 Anken Ueli 03:07 03:33 03:14 03:16 03:16 03:20 03:17 03:18 03:17 43 199

10 215 Dessibourg Guillaume 03:04 03:27 03:24 03:21 03:15 03:20 03:22 03:17 03:15 44 199
11 324 Stüssi Rene 03:20 03:26 03:23 03:24 03:28 03:22 03:22 03:24 03:26 44 199
12 216 Gil Toni 03:06 03:19 03:22 03:19 03:21 03:28 03:28 03:27 03:20 45 199
13 304 Laurent Michel 03:20 03:26 03:23 03:24 03:28 03:22 03:22 03:25 03:26 45 199
14 3 Moerlen Patrick 03:06 03:01 03:16 03:13 03:18 03:21 03:20 03:18 03:20 46 199
15 404 Corminboeuf Yves 02:43 02:38 02:43 02:52 02:41 02:45 02:39 02:42 02:51 02:44 02:36 47 165
16 302 Kunz Simon 03:17 03:12 03:22 03:14 03:22 03:11 03:15 03:06 03:14 50 199
17 408 Rentsch Olivier 03:06 02:53 02:45 02:39 02:48 02:43 02:44 02:48 02:47 02:49 02:44 51 165
18 307 Mäusli Daniel 03:12 03:12 03:17 03:00 03:17 03:15 03:18 03:17 03:12 51 199
20 2 Marvulli Franco 02:45 02:43 02:38 02:50 02:42 02:46 02:42 02:38 02:58 02:39 02:38 54 165
21 107 Eberli Noldy 04:12 04:13 04:14 04:13 04:18 04:21 04:20 55 248
22 5 Ducrot Pascal 02:40 02:41 02:40 02:55 02:40 02:47 02:36 02:44 02:51 02:44 02:35 58 165
23 219 Hunziker Johannes 03:06 03:04 03:05 03:18 03:20 03:22 03:12 03:18 03:22 58 199
24 4 Massard André 03:07 03:00 03:08 03:16 03:20 03:23 03:09 03:20 03:19 61 199
25 104 Chaidos Ilanit 04:04 04:16 03:52 03:51 04:17 04:00 04:08 62 248
26 105 Chaidos Mia 04:04 04:16 03:52 03:51 04:17 04:00 04:08 62 248
27 314 Oberli Kaspar 03:18 03:13 03:24 03:02 03:10 03:13 03:16 03:12 03:10 253 165
28 201 Schaller Aldo 02:51 03:14 03:09 03:19 03:17 03:25 03:11 03:17 03:21 63 199
29 1 Glaus Gilbert 03:05 03:01 03:08 03:17 03:21 03:23 03:10 03:20 03:21 63 199
31 221 Kessler Rolf 03:02 03:01 03:05 03:18 03:20 03:21 03:17 03:14 03:23 256 165
30 313 Meyer Harry 03:10 03:05 03:12 03:16 03:12 03:14 03:07 03:14 03:17 64 199
32 323 Stoll Fritz 03:15 03:15 03:18 03:22 03:28 03:21 03:33 03:36 03:29 64 199
33 213 Schmid Alain 02:53 03:13 03:05 03:21 03:19 03:18 03:18 03:09 03:29 70 199
34 317 Rueff Fred 03:14 03:08 03:12 03:06 03:06 03:10 03:11 03:15 03:18 71 199
35 402 Braun Rainer 02:35 02:32 02:29 02:32 02:37 02:40 02:43 02:44 02:44 02:47 02:44 72 165
36 226 Herzog René 03:03 02:50 03:12 03:24 03:20 03:22 03:10 03:18 03:23 75 199
37 214 Conca Daniel 03:04 03:00 03:09 03:17 03:19 03:08 03:08 03:15 03:14 77 199
38 224 Oliver Zeller 03:00 02:54 03:14 03:18 03:30 03:20 02:59 03:19 03:26 89 199
39 220 Irman Andreas 03:26 03:24 03:25 03:28 03:34 03:34 03:32 03:31 03:29 92 199
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40 208 Bosch Julian 03:10 03:19 03:24 03:32 03:34 03:28 03:32 03:37 03:31 94 199
41 205 Bachofner Martin 03:06 02:57 03:14 03:18 03:21 03:21 03:05 03:49 03:10 98 199
42 101 Andrews Marty 03:55 03:52 04:09 03:57 03:52 03:50 03:45 98 248
43 327 Blatter Isabel 03:20 03:32 03:35 03:11 03:24 03:09 03:18 03:46 03:43 105 199
45 111 Jenni Hansueli 03:58 03:51 03:39 03:50 03:49 04:03 03:57 109 248
47 113 Meier Walter 03:55 03:46 03:45 03:53 03:52 03:57 03:56 112 248
48 316 Riesen Martin 03:20 03:52 03:14 03:12 03:24 03:09 03:18 03:46 03:43 113 199
49 106 Chavanne Daniel 03:57 03:43 03:48 03:54 04:14 04:23 04:30 113 248
50 315 Reber Ueli 03:15 03:11 03:10 03:06 03:06 03:08 03:05 02:59 02:53 118 199
51 306 Madsen Mats 03:16 03:10 03:10 03:06 03:05 03:09 03:05 02:59 02:52 119 199
52 109 Fleury José 03:57 03:52 03:40 03:49 03:49 03:55 03:53 121 248
53 118 Mäusli Tim 03:57 03:46 03:41 03:46 03:52 04:01 03:51 122 248
54 117 Wälchli Jürg 03:57 03:43 03:44 03:46 03:52 03:54 03:55 125 248
55 116 Rossier Pascal 03:56 03:50 03:37 03:44 03:52 03:56 03:55 126 248
56 103 Blatter Marc 03:54 03:50 03:38 03:50 03:49 03:52 03:56 127 248
57 119 Luisier Thierry 03:54 03:43 03:43 03:52 03:48 03:57 03:52 127 248
58 212 Cairoli Mario 03:02 02:50 03:17 03:21 03:19 03:16 02:58 02:51 02:48 133 199
59 204 Bachofen Werner 02:55 04:18 03:00 03:05 03:18 03:29 03:25 03:16 03:15 140 199
60 222 Kistler Rudolf 03:12 03:26 03:12 03:15 03:12 02:55 02:52 02:50 02:50 141 199
61 309 Mead Paul 03:21 03:04 03:11 03:01 03:59 02:57 03:10 03:00 03:03 149 199
62 210 Bürgi Erich 03:34 02:56 03:00 03:05 03:10 03:06 02:58 02:58 02:57 157 199
63 319 Schär Jürg 03:18 03:18 03:13 03:12 03:17 03:20 03:31 03:29 00:00 239 199
64 301 Köpfli Stefan 03:20 03:13 03:46 03:09 03:20 03:21 03:22 03:16 00:00 252 199
65 311 Meier Remo 03:21 03:12 03:20 03:13 03:31 03:13 04:01 03:51 00:00 307 199
66 409 Roland Häring 02:54 02:54 02:57 03:01 03:05 03:01 02:56 03:06 03:03 03:07 00:00 319 165
67 401 Amrein Mich 03:11 02:51 02:52 02:56 02:55 03:01 03:02 03:06 03:06 03:06 00:00 321 165
68 310 Meier Michael 03:19 03:16 03:24 03:27 03:34 03:52 04:03 03:53 00:00 341 199
69 312 Meier Thomas 03:19 03:16 03:24 03:27 03:34 03:52 04:02 03:54 00:00 341 199
70 320 Schlegel Daniel 03:18 03:16 04:52 03:21 03:28 03:39 03:31 03:27 00:00 347 199
71 218 Hofer Maureen 03:27 03:36 03:21 03:33 03:41 03:45 03:58 03:51 00:00 359 199
72 209 Bulbul Semih 03:30 03:37 03:49 04:05 04:07 04:19 04:12 04:13 00:00 519 199
73 114 Misteli Christian 04:21 04:42 06:18 05:12 05:20 05:24 00:00 637 248
74 225 Tom Pfister 02:54 03:02 03:13 04:22 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 1106 199
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27/04/2019 - Murten Rangliste:  Gemütlich/Confortable P1 - 20km/h

Rank Bib Name T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 Penality Ideal T.

1 107 Eberli Noldy 04:12 04:13 04:14 04:13 04:18 04:21 04:20 55 248
2 104 Chaidos Ilanit 04:04 04:16 03:52 03:51 04:17 04:00 04:08 62 248
3 105 Chaidos Mia 04:04 04:16 03:52 03:51 04:17 04:00 04:08 62 248
4 101 Andrews Marty 03:55 03:52 04:09 03:57 03:52 03:50 03:45 98 248
5 111 Jenni Hansueli 03:58 03:51 03:39 03:50 03:49 04:03 03:57 109 248
6 113 Meier Walter 03:55 03:46 03:45 03:53 03:52 03:57 03:56 112 248
7 106 Chavanne Daniel 03:57 03:43 03:48 03:54 04:14 04:23 04:30 113 248
8 109 Fleury José 03:57 03:52 03:40 03:49 03:49 03:55 03:53 121 248
9 118 Mäusli Tim 03:57 03:46 03:41 03:46 03:52 04:01 03:51 122 248

10 117 Wälchli Jürg 03:57 03:43 03:44 03:46 03:52 03:54 03:55 125 248
11 116 Rossier Pascal 03:56 03:50 03:37 03:44 03:52 03:56 03:55 126 248
12 103 Blatter Marc 03:54 03:50 03:38 03:50 03:49 03:52 03:56 127 248
13 119 Luisier Thierry 03:54 03:43 03:43 03:52 03:48 03:57 03:52 127 248
14 114 Misteli Christian 04:21 04:42 06:18 05:12 05:20 05:24 00:00 637 248

Kriterium Murten Memorial / Critérium Mémorial de Morat

MSO Sàrl | Victor Helg 18 | 2800 Delémont | www.mso-chrono.ch



27/04/2019 - Murten Rangliste:  Sportlich/Sportif P2 - 25km/h

Rank Bib Name T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 Penality Ideal T.

1 206 Baumgartner Guido 03:20 03:21 03:19 03:17 03:23 03:17 03:22 03:17 03:14 21 199
2 207 Bitterli Adrian 03:16 03:23 03:15 03:18 03:16 03:20 03:21 03:17 03:22 23 199
3 211 Burgueno Felipe 03:11 03:20 03:24 03:18 03:16 03:17 03:25 03:18 03:12 34 199
4 217 Hannesbo Morten 03:10 03:09 03:21 03:23 03:24 03:22 03:21 03:23 03:19 39 199
5 203 Anken Ueli 03:07 03:33 03:14 03:16 03:16 03:20 03:17 03:18 03:17 43 199
6 215 Dessibourg Guillaume 03:04 03:27 03:24 03:21 03:15 03:20 03:22 03:17 03:15 44 199
7 216 Gil Toni 03:06 03:19 03:22 03:19 03:21 03:28 03:28 03:27 03:20 45 199
8 3 Moerlen Patrick 03:06 03:01 03:16 03:13 03:18 03:21 03:20 03:18 03:20 46 199
9 219 Hunziker Johannes 03:06 03:04 03:05 03:18 03:20 03:22 03:12 03:18 03:22 58 199

10 4 Massard André 03:07 03:00 03:08 03:16 03:20 03:23 03:09 03:20 03:19 61 199
11 201 Schaller Aldo 02:51 03:14 03:09 03:19 03:17 03:25 03:11 03:17 03:21 63 199
12 1 Glaus Gilbert 03:05 03:01 03:08 03:17 03:21 03:23 03:10 03:20 03:21 63 199
13 221 Kessler Rolf 03:02 03:01 03:05 03:18 03:20 03:21 03:17 03:14 03:23 64 199
14 213 Schmid Alain 02:53 03:13 03:05 03:21 03:19 03:18 03:18 03:09 03:29 70 199
15 226 Herzog René 03:03 02:50 03:12 03:24 03:20 03:22 03:10 03:18 03:23 75 199
16 214 Conca Daniel 03:04 03:00 03:09 03:17 03:19 03:08 03:08 03:15 03:14 77 199
17 224 Oliver Zeller 03:00 02:54 03:14 03:18 03:30 03:20 02:59 03:19 03:26 89 199
18 220 Irman Andreas 03:26 03:24 03:25 03:28 03:34 03:34 03:32 03:31 03:29 92 199
19 208 Bosch Julian 03:10 03:19 03:24 03:32 03:34 03:28 03:32 03:37 03:31 94 199
20 205 Bachofner Martin 03:06 02:57 03:14 03:18 03:21 03:21 03:05 03:49 03:10 98 199
21 212 Cairoli Mario 03:02 02:50 03:17 03:21 03:19 03:16 02:58 02:51 02:48 133 199
22 204 Bachofen Werner 02:55 04:18 03:00 03:05 03:18 03:29 03:25 03:16 03:15 140 199
23 222 Kistler Rudolf 03:12 03:26 03:12 03:15 03:12 02:55 02:52 02:50 02:50 141 199
24 210 Bürgi Erich 03:34 02:56 03:00 03:05 03:10 03:06 02:58 02:58 02:57 157 199
25 218 Hofer Maureen 03:27 03:36 03:21 03:33 03:41 03:45 03:58 03:51 00:00 359 199
26 209 Bulbul Semih 03:30 03:37 03:49 04:05 04:07 04:19 04:12 04:13 00:00 519 199
27 225 Tom Pfister 02:54 03:02 03:13 04:22 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 1106 199
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27/04/2019 - Murten Rangliste:  Sportlich/Sportif P3 - 25km/h

Rank Bib Name T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 Penality Ideal T.

1 303 Langerweger Christoph 03:18 03:17 03:20 03:18 03:23 03:16 03:23 03:26 03:21 25 199
2 325 von Vivis Raphael 03:16 03:14 03:16 03:09 03:16 03:12 03:19 03:15 03:15 39 199
3 324 Stüssi Rene 03:20 03:26 03:23 03:24 03:28 03:22 03:22 03:24 03:26 44 199
4 304 Laurent Michel 03:20 03:26 03:23 03:24 03:28 03:22 03:22 03:25 03:26 45 199
5 302 Kunz Simon 03:17 03:12 03:22 03:14 03:22 03:11 03:15 03:06 03:14 50 199
6 307 Mäusli Daniel 03:12 03:12 03:17 03:00 03:17 03:15 03:18 03:17 03:12 51 199
7 314 Oberli Kaspar 03:18 03:13 03:24 03:02 03:10 03:13 03:16 03:12 03:10 63 199
8 313 Meyer Harry 03:10 03:05 03:12 03:16 03:12 03:14 03:07 03:14 03:17 64 199
9 323 Stoll Fritz 03:15 03:15 03:18 03:22 03:28 03:21 03:33 03:36 03:29 64 199

10 317 Rueff Fred 03:14 03:08 03:12 03:06 03:06 03:10 03:11 03:15 03:18 71 199
11 327 Blatter Isabel 03:20 03:32 03:35 03:11 03:24 03:09 03:18 03:46 03:43 105 199
12 316 Riesen Martin 03:20 03:52 03:14 03:12 03:24 03:09 03:18 03:46 03:43 113 199
13 315 Reber Ueli 03:15 03:11 03:10 03:06 03:06 03:08 03:05 02:59 02:53 118 199
14 306 Madsen Mats 03:16 03:10 03:10 03:06 03:05 03:09 03:05 02:59 02:52 119 199
15 309 Mead Paul 03:21 03:04 03:11 03:01 03:59 02:57 03:10 03:00 03:03 149 199
16 319 Schär Jürg 03:18 03:18 03:13 03:12 03:17 03:20 03:31 03:29 00:00 239 199
17 301 Köpfli Stefan 03:20 03:13 03:46 03:09 03:20 03:21 03:22 03:16 00:00 252 199
18 311 Meier Remo 03:21 03:12 03:20 03:13 03:31 03:13 04:01 03:51 00:00 307 199
19 310 Meier Michael 03:19 03:16 03:24 03:27 03:34 03:52 04:03 03:53 00:00 341 199
20 312 Meier Thomas 03:19 03:16 03:24 03:27 03:34 03:52 04:02 03:54 00:00 341 199
21 320 Schlegel Daniel 03:18 03:16 04:52 03:21 03:28 03:39 03:31 03:27 00:00 347 199
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27/04/2019 - Murten Rangliste:  Renntempo/Course P4 - 30km/h

Rank Bib Name T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 Penality Ideal T.

1 405 Haesler Jacques 02:44 02:44 02:43 02:45 02:44 02:44 02:45 02:44 02:46 02:43 02:40 15 165
2 404 Corminboeuf Yves 02:43 02:38 02:43 02:52 02:41 02:45 02:39 02:42 02:51 02:44 02:36 47 165
3 408 Rentsch Olivier 03:06 02:53 02:45 02:39 02:48 02:43 02:44 02:48 02:47 02:49 02:44 51 165
4 2 Marvulli Franco 02:45 02:43 02:38 02:50 02:42 02:46 02:42 02:38 02:58 02:39 02:38 54 165
5 5 Ducrot Pascal 02:40 02:41 02:40 02:55 02:40 02:47 02:36 02:44 02:51 02:44 02:35 58 165
6 402 Braun Rainer 02:35 02:32 02:29 02:32 02:37 02:40 02:43 02:44 02:44 02:47 02:44 72 165
7 409 Roland Häring 02:54 02:54 02:57 03:01 03:05 03:01 02:56 03:06 03:03 03:07 00:00 319 165
8 401 Amrein Mich 03:11 02:51 02:52 02:56 02:55 03:01 03:02 03:06 03:06 03:06 00:00 321 165
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